COPTIC ORTHODOX PATRIARCHATE
ST. MARK CATHEDRAL, MARKHAM, ONTARIO
ST. MARK'S COPTIC ORTHODOX CHURCH, SCARBOROUGH, ONTARIO

Schedule of the Holy Virgin St. Mary Fast Revival

7t to 22" August 2024 at 7:00 PM —

9:00 PM at Cathedral

General Theme: The Holy Virgin through History
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Date Speaker Sermon
Wed 7 Aug |H.G. Abba Mikhail, Bishop of Helwan & Maassara |The Virgin and our mother Eve — The Gate of
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Thu 8 Aug |H.G. Abba Basil, General Bishop of Southern US Diocese | The Virgin and David the prophet — City of God
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Fri9 Aug  |H.G. Abba Mikhail, Bishop of Helwan & Maassara | The Virgin and Isiah the prophet — The Mother of
B_anall 5 ) sl it (Jaildaa WY S| Erumanuel Seigiles al — i) oLl 5 ¢l 52l
Sat 10 Aug |H.G. Abba Archilids, General Bishop of Toronto & |The Virgin and Ezekiel the prophet — Ever Virgin
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Sun 11 Aug |Fr. Luka Metry, St. Peter & St. Paul Church, The Virgin and Archangel Gabriel — Full of Grace
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Mon 12 Aug |Fr. Mark Hanna, St. Mary Church, East Brunswick |The Virgin and St. Joseph the Righteous — A//-
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Tue 13 Aug |Fr. Kyrillos Younan, St. Mark Church, Winnipeg | The Virgin and Simon the elder — The Suffering
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Wed 14 Aug |Fr. Kyrillos Younan, St. Mark Church, Winnipeg | The Virgin and St. Thomas the apostle — Worthy
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Thu 15 Aug [H.G. Abba Boulos, Bishop of Ottawa, Montreal & East | The Virgin and St. Matthias the apostle —
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Fri 16 Aug |H.G. Abba Seraphim, Bishop of Ohio, Michigan & |The Virgin and St. John of Revelation — Clothed
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Sat 17 Aug |Fr. Youssef Iskander, St. Mary & St. Joseph Church, |The Virgin and Pope Theophilus — The light
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Sun 18 Aug |Fr. Maximos Rizkalla, Sts. Maximos & Domadios The Virgin and Pope Cyril I — Theotokos
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Mon 19 Aug |Fr. Misael Ataalla, St. Mark’s Church, Toronto The Virgin and Pope Abram ebn Zaraa — The
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Tue 20 Aug |Fr. John Boutros, St. Moses & St. Katherine Church, |The Virgin and Human Race — The faithful
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Wed 21 Aug The Virgin and Egypt — Manifested in our
churches LS B datial) — juaag el Haell
Thu 22 Aug |Feast of the Assumption of the Body of St. Mary

7 Early Divine Liturgy at 5:30 — 7:30 AM at Church
T Divine Liturgy at 8:00 — 10:30 AM at Cathedral




